©Macroblock, Inc. 2009
Floor 6-4, No.18, Pu-Ting Rd., Hsinchu, Taiwan 30077, ROC.
TEL: +886-3-579-0068, FAX: +886-3-579-7534 E-mail: info@mblock.com.tw
- 1 -
Macroblock
Preliminary Datasheet MBI5040
16-Channel Constant Current LED Driver
With 16-bit PWM Control and Dot-Correction

Datasheet version Device Version Code
V1.00 A
Product Ordering Information
Part Number RoHS Compliant
Package Type
Weight (g)
MBI5040GF SOP24-300-1.00 0.30
MBI5040GTS TSSOP24-173 -0.65 0.0967
MBI5040GFN QFN24-4*4- 0.5 0.0379
Part number
 ID number
XXXXXXXX ○
Manufacture
Code
Device Version Code
The second row of printing MBIXXXX ○ ○○
Product No. Package Code
Process Code
G: Green
The first row of printing
MBIXXXX ○ ○
Or
MBI5040                    16-Channel Constant Current LED Driver
                         With 16-Bit PWM Control and Dot-Correction
March 2009, V1.00
 - 31 -
Disclaimer